
NAME ORGANISATION ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS EMAIL TELEPHONE

Michael Slater CYC - Assistant Director City Strategy 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET michael.slater@york.gov.uk 01904 551604

Jonathan Carr CYC - Head of Development Control 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET jonathancarr@york.gov.uk 01904 551303

Simon Glazier CYC - Team Leader East Area Planning Team9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET simon.glazier@york.gov.uk 551642

Karen Streeton CYC - Support Services Manager 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET karen.streeton@york.gov.uk 01904 551740

Pete Audin CYC - Head of Local Land Charges 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET peter.audin@york.gov.uk 01904 551658

Martin Grainger CYC - City Development Team 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET martin.grainger@york.gov.uk 01904 551317

Kristina Davey CYC - Neighbourhood Pride Guildhall York YO1 7ET Kristina.Davey@york.gov.uk 01904 551816

Quentin Baker CYC - Head of Legal Services Guildhall York YO1 7ET quentin.baker@york.gov.uk 01904 551004

Cllr Keith AspdenFulford Ward Councillor Guildhall York YO1 7ET cllr.kaspden@york.gov.uk 01904 659028

Mrs J M Fletcher Clerk to Fulford Parish Council Eppleworth Main Street Deighton York YO19 6HD parishclerk@fulford39.fsnet 01904 659028

Chris Newsome CYC - Community Planning Officer 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET chris.newsome@york.gov.uk 01904 551673

Esther Priestley CYC - Landscape Architect 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET esther.priestley@york.gov.uk 01904 551341

John Oxley CYC - Archaeologist 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET john.oxley@york.gov.uk 01904 551346

Bob Missin CYC - Countryside Officer 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET bob.missin@york.gov.uk 01904 551662

Verlie Riley CYC - CAAP 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET verlie.riley@york.gov.uk 01904 551671

Beki Burns English Heritage 37 Tanner Row York YO1 6WP beki.burns@english-heritage.org.uk01904 601901

Lynne Walker Council For British Archaeology St Mary's House Bootham York YO30 7BZ info@britarch.ac.uk 09014 671417

Peter Brown York Civic Trust Fairfax House Castlegate York YO1 9RN peterbrown@fairfaxhouse.co.uk01904 655543

FOR INFORMATION

Paul Edwards CYC - Assistant Community Planning Officer 9 St Leonard's Place York YO1 7ET paul.edwards@york.gov.uk 01904 551694

APPENDIX A LIST OF CONSULTEES

Barry Potter        York Natural Environment Panel                                                                                                                barry.potter2@ntlworld.com   


